-. , . -  ,i. -
0 1  /04/99 ~
~
, I
1 . 6 7 9  6'1 I ~
I-'
3 8  j 00648097 \ i  1 1  mm
P.0 Box 31017

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - - - -  DTH @ 1.375000 12/98 FLORIDA 82-3
* *  TOTAL AMOUNT DUE **
Charge Type Codeys) :
FSP : FLAT SALES PRICE
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS INVOICE
PLEASE CALL TESS WILLIAMS AT (616) 932-8836
WIRE INSTRUCTIONS: BANK OF AMUUCA ELINOIS SAN FRANCISCO CA ABA. 121000358 ACCT.: 12338-28343
REMIT CHECK TO : H & N GAS, L I D .  P.O. BOX 98762 CHICAGO, IL 60693
(616) 932-8800 FAX (616) 941-2333
January 12,1999 0
Am: Cas Accounting
550 Route 202-206
P.O. Box 760
Bedminster, NJ 079210760
N P  ' q P
Sold.0~:
Pipeline:( M cas 71-
Cas Month December, 1998
N u l  Cofpomtim - h e g y  Broken, Inc
kf-t Meter DeKripaiOn Effective Price Volume Amount
-
44,120 590,275.63
please remit payment to the addm l id  bekw an or k k  Jnuy 25,1999. Should you h;M my questions. PI-
Contact Tina Wylic at 214-720-0334 OCL 133, -11: tinaw@highlmdenergy.com
~r WIRE
Bank One Texas, N. A., Dallas
Account# 00901 52807
ABA# 1 1  I000614
ercHEcK:
Highland Energy Company
P. 0. Bax 97907
Dallas, Texas 75397
C N . W I Q  h& lSS7 NU1 Corponlion - Enagy B m k ,  Inc. - Page 1
31/14/80 1 4 ~ 3 6  FM B -
..
Te
f3AG
Wsem?: NUbrpDlaon
7
B K N W " G ,  L.P.
u m u  T O
NU1 CORPORATON
A T W  ACCOUNTING
550 ROUE m-208
P. 0. Box 760
BWUNSTER. NJ 0792107f
Januay 12.1999
Jsrmuy 21,1999
If your paymenl ia d ~ r e n t  from ule amount invoiced. please fax suppod la Customar service al(713) 73g2984.
F a  pmpar cash applilion to your account. Ihe above invoim number must appear on all check. wire. and ACH paymsnb.r\
REMIT TO:
K N MARKETING. L.P.
ABA#)210W021
ACCT M23-076947
NEWYORK. NY
Q u n i o m  np.rding this Invoice should be directed to:
CHASE MANHAlTAN BANK Gas Sales Amounting (-1 4357856
Suppolt for your payment rhwld b. h o d  to:
(713) 739-2964
4
pap: I
, .  .. . , . : .. .
JAN 2 5 1999
NU1 ENERGY
Contract Number: S-NU1 ENERGY-S-0001
AmouatDue &@& - Meter - Dacriotioa - SM. OP..MV AvaPlice